Sd/-
(Sanjay Parihar)

Pr. District Judge  
Jammu.

COURT OF THE PRINCIPAL DISTRICT JUDGE, SAMBA
Present:-Sonia Gupta

The J&K Grameen Bank Branch Purmandal
Versus

M/S Shree Ganesh Trading & Ors
In the matter of:- Civil Original Suit for recovery of ` 5,91,431.63/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Ninety One
Thousand Four Hundred Thirty One and Sixty Three Paisa Only) inclusive ot interest calculated up
to 24-11-2020) along with interest pendentilite and future at the rate of 12.90% per annum (contrac-
tual rate) with monthly rests w.e.f. 24.11.2020 till the realization of the whole amount along with cost